
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

JINGLE ALL THE WAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ December 17 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   627 Noah Jacobs         M    23 LANOKA HARBO NJ   17:05   17:07  5:31   Male Winner      1/54   M 
    2   553 David Berger        M    26 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:14   18:18  5:54    2nd Male        2/54   M 
    3   562 Robert Buzby        M    23 MEDFORD      NJ   19:01   19:05  6:09    3rd Male        3/54   M 
    4   554 Andrew Berger       M    24 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:18   19:23  6:15   1/4    M20-29    4/54   M 
    5   611 Miguel Gisone       M    15 PALMYRA      NJ   21:12   21:17  6:51   1/4    M15-19    5/54   M 

    
    6   901 Michael Rankin      M    56 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:13   21:17  6:51   1/14   M50-59    6/54   M 
    7   574 Kristin Cupido      F    27 BRIDGEWATER  NJ   21:18   21:22  6:53   Female Winner    1/64   F 
    8   648 Derek Livingston    M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   21:28   21:33  6:56   1/7    M40-49    7/54   M 
    9   622 Billy Hess          M    16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   22:12   22:18  7:11   2/4    M15-19    8/54   M 
   10   675 Wallace Pickard Iv  M    13 INDIAN MILLS NJ   22:29   22:31  7:15   1/10   M14&UND   9/54   M 

   
   11   556 Michael Bolognone   M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   23:23   23:28  7:34   2/10   M14&UND  10/54   M 
   12   908 Mindy Patterson     F    41 ATCO         NJ   23:29   23:35  7:36    2nd Female      2/64   F 
   13   617 Keri Harvey         F    27 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:41   23:46  7:39    3rd Female      3/64   F 
   14   610 Fernando Gisone     M    54 PALMYRA      NJ   23:52   23:54  7:42   2/14   M50-59   11/54   M 
   15   907 Riley Patterson     F    15 ATCO         NJ   23:59   24:04  7:45   1/3    F15-19    4/64   F 

   
   16   698 Nicholas Scarangell M    11 EGG HARBOR T NJ   24:15   24:19  7:50   3/10   M14&UND  12/54   M 
   17   133 Sean Rankin         M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:50   24:54  8:01   4/10   M14&UND  13/54   M 
   18   628 Alicia Jenkins      F    33 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:54   25:04  8:04   1/14   F30-39    5/64   F 
   19   660 Steve Montgomery    M    61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   24:59   25:05  8:05   1/2    M60-69   14/54   M 
   20   575 Robert Cusick       M    49 MEDFORD      NJ   24:58   25:06  8:05   2/7    M40-49   15/54   M 

   
   21   621 Bill Hess           M    55 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:11   25:17  8:09   3/14   M50-59   16/54   M 
   22   612 Dave Goldstein      M    48 VOORHEES     NJ   25:18   25:25  8:11   3/7    M40-49   17/54   M 
   23   619 Terry Herbert       M    41 HAMMONTON    NJ   25:35   25:44  8:17   4/7    M40-49   18/54   M 
   24   571 Michael Corsner     M    34 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:46   25:51  8:19   1/9    M30-39   19/54   M 
   25   569 Matthew Conger      M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   25:52   25:58  8:22   5/10   M14&UND  20/54   M 

   
   26   641 Michael O. Lawson   M    47 VOORHEES     NJ   26:14   26:20  8:29   5/7    M40-49   21/54   M 
   27   579 Kyle Detmering      M    28 MEDFORD      NJ   26:32   26:36  8:34   2/4    M20-29   22/54   M 
   28   613 Michael Gownley     M    45 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   26:43   26:52  8:39   6/7    M40-49   23/54   M 
   29   691 Leighann Russo      F    32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:51   27:01  8:42   2/14   F30-39    6/64   F 
   30   564 Danielle Byrne      F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   26:56   27:05  8:44   1/14   F40-49    7/64   F 

   
   31    57 Rich Federman       M    51 VINCENTOWN   NJ   26:59   27:07  8:44   4/14   M50-59   24/54   M 
   32   570 Scott Cooney        M    39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:11   27:23  8:49   2/9    M30-39   25/54   M 
   33   587 Craig Evans         M    34 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:25   27:40  8:55   3/9    M30-39   26/54   M 
   34   602 Leah Furey Bruder   F    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:44   27:44  8:56   2/14   F40-49    8/64   F 
   35   692 Sam Saccomanno      M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   27:43   27:58  9:00   6/10   M14&UND  27/54   M 

   
   36   678 Madison Pinto       F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   28:05   28:10  9:04   1/14   F14&UND   9/64   F 
   37   732 Melanie Wiechecki   F    23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:35   28:42  9:15   1/7    F20-29   10/64   F 
   38   693 Sue Saccomanno      F    42 MEDFORD      NJ   28:36   28:52  9:18   3/14   F40-49   11/64   F 
   39    21 Nicole Ewan         F    40 MARLTON      NJ   28:45   28:55  9:19   4/14   F40-49   12/64   F 
   40   695 Dorsey Sanchez      F    50 FORT DIX     NJ   28:52   28:59  9:20   1/9    F50-59   13/64   F 

   
   41   741 Dina Zanotti        F    46 MEDFORD      NJ   28:55   29:00  9:20   5/14   F40-49   14/64   F 
   42   582 Jennifer Dorn       F    44 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:56   29:04  9:22   6/14   F40-49   15/64   F 
   43   583 Rachel Dorn         F    15 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:57   29:06  9:22   2/3    F15-19   16/64   F 
   44   630 Mike Jurick         M    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:58   29:10  9:24   4/9    M30-39   28/54   M 
   45   719 Valerie Szwarc      F    51 MARLTON      NJ   28:59   29:11  9:24   2/9    F50-59   17/64   F 

   
   46   632 Ginger Keeble       F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   29:08   29:17  9:26   3/14   F30-39   18/64   F 
   47   408 Mary Flynn          F    54 MEDFORD      NJ   29:12   29:21  9:27   3/9    F50-59   19/64   F 
   48   677 John Pinto          M    47 MEDFORD      NJ   29:16   29:21  9:27   7/7    M40-49   29/54   M 
   49   735 Matthew Wieliczko   M    52 MARLTON      NJ   29:15   29:27  9:29   5/14   M50-59   30/54   M 
   50   452 Bridget Doyle       F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   29:40   29:53  9:37   2/14   F14&UND  20/64   F 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   744 Michael Doyle       M    52 MEDFORD      NJ   29:40   29:53  9:38   6/14   M50-59   31/54   M 
   52   733 Alex Wieliczko      M    13 MARLTON      NJ   29:49   30:00  9:40   7/10   M14&UND  32/54   M 
   53   654 Jenna Mayer         F    38 SHAMONG      NJ   30:28   30:40  9:52   4/14   F30-39   21/64   F 
   54   687 John Rosania        M    50 MEDFORD      NJ   30:42   30:48  9:55   7/14   M50-59   33/54   M 
   55   728 Eric Voss           M    58 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:37   30:51  9:56   8/14   M50-59   34/54   M 

   
   56   716 Adam Stephen        M    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:53   31:03 10:00   5/9    M30-39   35/54   M 
   57   717 Kelly Stephen       F    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:54   31:04 10:00   7/14   F40-49   22/64   F 
   58   592 Sara Felicia        F    33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   30:55   31:13 10:03   5/14   F30-39   23/64   F 
   59   618 Shane Harvey        M    28 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:10   31:15 10:04   3/4    M20-29   36/54   M 
   60   725 Morgan Urello       F    28 VOORHEES     NJ   31:06   31:20 10:05   2/7    F20-29   24/64   F 

   
   61   724 Kim Urello          F    25 VOORHEES     NJ   31:07   31:21 10:06   3/7    F20-29   25/64   F 
   62   694 Diego Sanchez       M    50 FORT DIX     NJ   31:29   31:35 10:10   9/14   M50-59   37/54   M 
   63   598 Marianna Fox        F    52 MEDFORD      NJ   31:32   31:43 10:13   4/9    F50-59   26/64   F 
   64   607 Maria Gamble        F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   31:38   31:50 10:15   8/14   F40-49   27/64   F 
   65   740 Stephanie Zack      F    40 VINCENTOWN   NJ   31:33   31:52 10:16   9/14   F40-49   28/64   F 

   
   66   568 Emily Conger        F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   32:05   32:11 10:22   3/14   F14&UND  29/64   F 
   67   673 Joe Phillips        M    34 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:07   32:13 10:23   6/9    M30-39   38/54   M 
   68   674 Julie Phillips      F    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:07   32:14 10:23   6/14   F30-39   30/64   F  
   69   737 Joseph Winkelspecht M    23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   32:07   32:17 10:24   4/4    M20-29   39/54   M 
   70   506 Hannah Doyle        F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   32:02   32:17 10:24   4/14   F14&UND  31/64   F
   70   624 Chuck Hoechst       M    30 VOORHEES     NJ   32:12   32:12 32:12   7/10   M30-39   40/55   M 

   
   71   620 Alicia Hess         F    15 BROWNS MILLS NJ   32:22   32:29 10:28   3/3    F15-19   32/64   F 
   72   696 Rebecca Savidge     F    14 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   32:22   32:30 10:28   5/14   F14&UND  33/64   F 
   73   723 Sean Thiemann       M    37 MARLTON      NJ   32:42   32:49 10:34   7/9    M30-39   40/54   M 
   74   721 Benjamin Taylor     M    19 BROWNS MILLS NJ   32:45   32:56 10:36   3/4    M15-19   41/54   M 
   75   902 Ed Crane            M    63 MEDFORD      NJ   32:44   33:00 10:38   2/2    M60-69   42/54   M 

   
   76   699 Katherine Schaefer  F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:59   33:04 10:39   6/14   F14&UND  34/64   F 
   77   657 Barbie Metzger      F    45 CLAYTON      NJ   33:02   33:05 10:39  10/14   F40-49   35/64   F 
   78   904 Lolita Hagen        F    41 VOORHEES     NJ   33:19   33:27 10:46  11/14   F40-49   36/64   F 
   79   649 Jeff Lucas          M    37 MEDFORD      NJ   33:24   33:29 10:47   8/9    M30-39   43/54   M 
   80   600 Ayoka Francis       F    27 MARLTON      NJ   33:22   33:40 10:51   4/7    F20-29   37/64   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YGyMG6PG-og&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-26460


   
   81   700 Pamela Schroeder    F    50 MARLTON      NJ   34:00   34:10 11:00   5/9    F50-59   38/64   F 
   82   709 Jo An Slominski     F    48 MEDFORD      NJ   34:04   34:17 11:02  12/14   F40-49   39/64   F 
   83   661 Susan Morgan        F    58 VOORHEES     NJ   35:31   35:46 11:31   6/9    F50-59   40/64   F 
   84   652 Sara Martino        F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   35:54   36:09 11:38  13/14   F40-49   41/64   F 
   85   651 Liv Martino         F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   35:55   36:10 11:39   7/14   F14&UND  42/64   F 

   
   86   665 Tyler Omans         M    12 MEDFORD      NJ   36:07   36:20 11:42   8/10   M14&UND  44/54   M 
   87   905 Norman Ostroff      M    70 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:23   36:37 11:48   1/1    M70+     45/54   M 
   88   672 Daniel A Pfeffer    M    16 SHAMONG      NJ   36:36   36:48 11:51   4/4    M15-19   46/54   M 
   89   671 Dan Pfeffer         M    53 SHAMONG      NJ   36:58   37:08 11:57  10/14   M50-59   47/54   M 
   90   588 Lauren Evans        F    33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:01   37:15 12:00   7/14   F30-39   43/64   F 

   
   91   701 Cecilia Sherman     F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   37:22   37:33 12:06   8/14   F14&UND  44/64   F 
   92   450 Jessica Anastasi    F    43 MARLTON      NJ   37:24   37:34 12:06  14/14   F40-49   45/64   F 
   93   491 John Anastasi       M    10 MARLTON      NJ   37:23   37:35 12:06   9/10   M14&UND  48/54   M 
   94   593 Fionnula Fest       F    10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   37:31   37:37 12:07   9/14   F14&UND  46/64   F 
   95   563 Clara Byrne         F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   37:30   37:38 12:07  10/14   F14&UND  47/64   F 
   96   637 Claudia Koch        F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   37:31   37:38 12:07  11/14   F14&UND  48/64   F 
   97   704 Audrey Shuff        F    14 MEDFORD      NJ   37:42   37:58 12:14  12/14   F14&UND  49/64   F 
   98   705 Tom Shuff           M    50 MEDFORD      NJ   37:43   37:59 12:14  11/14   M50-59   49/54   M 
   99   580 Elizabeth Diakos    F    59 HARRISON     NJ   38:20   38:28 12:23   7/9    F50-59   50/64   F 
  100   650 Pj Marias           F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   38:23   38:33 12:25   8/14   F30-39   51/64   F 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   614 Ryan Graver         F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   38:23   38:33 12:25   9/14   F30-39   52/64   F 
  102   616 Katelyn Harodetsky  F    26 MEDFORD      NJ   38:21   38:34 12:25   5/7    F20-29   53/64   F 
  103   629 Rose Jensen         F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   38:24   38:35 12:26  10/14   F30-39   54/64   F 
  104   682 Maggie Pulliam      F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   39:03   39:17 12:39  13/14   F14&UND  55/64   F 
  105   681 Glenn Pulliam       M    50 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   39:04   39:18 12:39  12/14   M50-59   50/54   M 

  
  106   566 Angela Caruso       F    36 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   39:12   39:29 12:43  11/14   F30-39   56/64   F 
  107   702 Lisa Shilling       F    58 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   42:09   42:27 13:40   8/9    F50-59   57/64   F 
  108   576 James Debruyne      M    56 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   42:10   42:30 13:41  13/14   M50-59   51/54   M 
  109   685 Randi Reese         F    20 VINCENTOWN   NJ   43:16   43:25 13:59   6/7    F20-29   58/64   F 
  110   686 Sonya Reese         F    35 TABERNACLE   NJ   43:15   43:25 13:59  12/14   F30-39   59/64   F 

  
  111   573 Taylor Cragin       F    28 MEDFORD      NJ   43:25   43:32 14:01   7/7    F20-29   60/64   F 
  112   906 Elizabeth Barr      F    50 CHERRY HILL  NJ   43:47   44:03 14:11   9/9    F50-59   61/64   F 
  113   742 Emilia Ruegg        F    10 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   44:29   44:36 14:22  14/14   F14&UND  62/64   F 
  114   690 Ian Ruegg           M    38 MEDFORD      NJ   44:26   44:37 14:22   9/9    M30-39   52/54   M 
  115   903 Daniel Scullion     M    11 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   47:37   47:41 15:21  10/10   M14&UND  53/54   M 
  116   603 Kristina Gajderowic F    38 TABERNACLE   NJ   47:34   47:42 15:21  13/14   F30-39   63/64   F 
  117   653 David Mason         M    54 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   48:56   49:06 15:48  14/14   M50-59   54/54   M 
  118   730 Tricia Weitz        F    33 TRENTON      NJ   56:16   56:32 18:12  14/14   F30-39   64/64   F 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

3 WINNERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1   627 Noah Jacobs         23 LANOKA HARBO NJ   17:05   17:07 
    2     2   553 David Berger        26 CHERRY HILL  NJ   18:14   18:18 
    3     3   562 Robert Buzby        23 MEDFORD      NJ   19:01   19:05 
    4     4   554 Andrew Berger       24 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:18   19:23 
    5     5   611 Miguel Gisone       15 PALMYRA      NJ   21:12   21:17 
    6     6   901 Michael Rankin      56 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:13   21:17 
    7     8   648 Derek Livingston    42 MEDFORD      NJ   21:28   21:33 
    8     9   622 Billy Hess          16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   22:12   22:18 
    9    10   675 Wallace Pickard Iv  13 INDIAN MILLS NJ   22:29   22:31 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

3 WINNERS

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     7   574 Kristin Cupido      27 BRIDGEWATER  NJ   21:18   21:22 
    2    12   908 Mindy Patterson     41 ATCO         NJ   23:29   23:35 
    3    13   617 Keri Harvey         27 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:41   23:46 
    4    15   907 Riley Patterson     15 ATCO         NJ   23:59   24:04 
    5    18   628 Alicia Jenkins      33 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:54   25:04 
    6    29   691 Leighann Russo      32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:51   27:01 
    7    30   564 Danielle Byrne      44 MEDFORD      NJ   26:56   27:05 
    8    34   602 Leah Furey Bruder   41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:44   27:44 
    9    36   678 Madison Pinto       11 MEDFORD      NJ   28:05   28:10 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    10   675 Wallace Pickard Iv   13 INDIAN MILLS NJ   22:31   22:29 
    2    11   556 Michael Bolognone    14 MEDFORD      NJ   23:28   23:23 
    3    16   698 Nicholas Scarangell  11 EGG HARBOR T NJ   24:19   24:15 
    4    17   133 Sean Rankin          14 MEDFORD      NJ   24:54   24:50 
    5    25   569 Matthew Conger       11 MEDFORD      NJ   25:58   25:52 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    36   678 Madison Pinto        11 MEDFORD      NJ   28:10   28:05 
    2    50   452 Bridget Doyle        11 MEDFORD      NJ   29:53   29:40 
    3    66   506 Hannah Doyle         12 MEDFORD      NJ   32:17   32:02 
    4    67   568 Emily Conger         10 MEDFORD      NJ   32:11   32:05 
    5    72   696 Rebecca Savidge      14 MOUNT EPHRAI NJ   32:30   32:22 



MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5   611 Miguel Gisone        15 PALMYRA      NJ   21:17   21:12 
    2     9   622 Billy Hess           16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   22:18   22:12 
    3    75   721 Benjamin Taylor      19 BROWNS MILLS NJ   32:56   32:45 
    4    88   672 Daniel A Pfeffer     16 SHAMONG      NJ   36:48   36:36 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    15   907 Riley Patterson      15 ATCO         NJ   24:04   23:59 
    2    43   583 Rachel Dorn          15 TABERNACLE   NJ   29:06   28:57 
    3    71   620 Alicia Hess          15 BROWNS MILLS NJ   32:29   32:22 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   554 Andrew Berger        24 CHERRY HILL  NJ   19:23   19:18 
    2    27   579 Kyle Detmering       28 MEDFORD      NJ   26:36   26:32 
    3    61   618 Shane Harvey         28 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:15   31:10 
    4    68   737 Joseph Winkelspecht  23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   32:17   32:07 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    37   732 Melanie Wiechecki    23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:42   28:35 
    2    59   725 Morgan Urello        28 VOORHEES     NJ   31:20   31:06 
    3    60   724 Kim Urello           25 VOORHEES     NJ   31:21   31:07 
    4    79   600 Ayoka Francis        27 MARLTON      NJ   33:40   33:22 
    5   100   616 Katelyn Harodetsky   26 MEDFORD      NJ   38:34   38:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    24   571 Michael Corsner      34 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:51   25:46 
    2    32   570 Scott Cooney         39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:23   27:11 
    3    33   587 Craig Evans          34 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:40   27:25 
    4    44   630 Mike Jurick          38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:10   28:58 
    5    56   716 Adam Stephen         35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:03   30:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    18   628 Alicia Jenkins       33 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:04   24:54 
    2    29   691 Leighann Russo       32 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:01   26:51 
    3    46   632 Ginger Keeble        35 MEDFORD      NJ   29:17   29:08 
    4    53   654 Jenna Mayer          38 SHAMONG      NJ   30:40   30:28 
    5    58   592 Sara Felicia         33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   31:13   30:55 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     8   648 Derek Livingston     42 MEDFORD      NJ   21:33   21:28 
    2    19   575 Robert Cusick        49 MEDFORD      NJ   25:06   24:58 
    3    22   612 Dave Goldstein       48 VOORHEES     NJ   25:25   25:18 
    4    23   619 Terry Herbert        41 HAMMONTON    NJ   25:44   25:35 
    5    26   641 Michael O. Lawson    47 VOORHEES     NJ   26:20   26:14 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    30   564 Danielle Byrne       44 MEDFORD      NJ   27:05   26:56 
    2    35   602 Leah Furey Bruder    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:44   27:44 
    3    38   693 Sue Saccomanno       42 MEDFORD      NJ   28:52   28:36 
    4    39    21 Nicole Ewan          40 MARLTON      NJ   28:55   28:45 
    5    41   741 Dina Zanotti         46 MEDFORD      NJ   29:00   28:55 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     6   901 Michael Rankin       56 TURNERSVILLE NJ   21:17   21:13 
    2    14   610 Fernando Gisone      54 PALMYRA      NJ   23:54   23:52 
    3    21   621 Bill Hess            55 BROWNS MILLS NJ   25:17   25:11 
    4    31    57 Rich Federman        51 VINCENTOWN   NJ   27:07   26:59 
    5    48   735 Matthew Wieliczko    52 MARLTON      NJ   29:27   29:15 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    40   695 Dorsey Sanchez       50 FORT DIX     NJ   28:59   28:52 
    2    45   719 Valerie Szwarc       51 MARLTON      NJ   29:11   28:59 
    3    47   408 Mary Flynn           54 MEDFORD      NJ   29:21   29:12 
    4    63   598 Marianna Fox         52 MEDFORD      NJ   31:43   31:32 
    5    81   700 Pamela Schroeder     50 MARLTON      NJ   34:10   34:00 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    20   660 Steve Montgomery     61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:05   24:59 
    2    74   902 Ed Crane             63 MEDFORD      NJ   33:00   32:44 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City            Guntime Chiptime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    87   905 Norman Ostroff       70 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:37   36:23 




